
 

 

 
 

 

 

PK ESTAFETTEN WEST-VLAANDEREN 

28-08-2016 

ROESELARE 
 

ORGANISATIE AVR EN PC WEST-VLAANDEREN 

 
 



4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=13:02 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   39.32  Pr. WVl.1 

 706 SPAEY LIESELOT             

 703 HEMELSOET JENNIFER         

 1149 TRYBOU LINDE               

 708 RAMAKERS JORE              

 2   AZW -1                 41.13  Pr. WVl.2 

 493 TACK JONA                  

 1198 NAESSENS ANNA              

 495 OLAERTS RUTH               

 505 BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE         

 3   FLAC                   41.40  Pr. WVl.3 

 1754 MUCHERY ANOUK              

 158 SUCCESS ESTHER             

 666 DE MEULENAERE MARIT        

 161 DUFRAIMONT CARO            

 4   AVMO                   42.05   

 738 VERVAECKE MAïTé            

 203 CLAUS JORUN                

 644 AMEYE CHLOë                

 243 CALLENS LONNEKE            

 5   HAC                    42.92   

 383 BLOMME AXELLE              

 382 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE       

 281 BEERNAERT MANON            

 381 FRAEYMAN STIEN             

 6   AZW -2                 43.85   

 511 NUYTTENS MIMI              

 508 LANDSHEERE AMBER           

 496 BREYE ESMéE                

 1199 NAESSENS JULIETTE          

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:12 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW -1                 36.90  Pr. WVl.1 

 7201 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI         

 7147 SAEY NOLAN                 

 7117 SAMAIN FLORIS              

 7120 GHESQUIèRE LEON            

 2   FLAC                   37.92  Pr. WVl.2 

 7955 GLORIEUX STAN              

 8033 VERHAEGHE MARTIJN          

 7275 DE MEULENAERE RUNAR        

 6689 DEBRUYNE SEPPE             

 3   AVR -1                 38.72  Pr. WVl.3 

 6619 VERLEYEN KOBE              

 6610 CNEUT LUKAS                

 6668 LAGROU JONAS               

 6919 PARMENTIER LOIC            

 4   AVR -2                 41.32   

 6667 LAGROU EWOUD               

 6666 VANHUYSSE ELIAS            

 6665 ALGOEDT MATTEO             

 8606 DE MEULENAERE ARTO         

 

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=13:12 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR -3                 41.68   

 7611 DE BLIECK LANDER           

 6918 PARMENTIER CHIEL           

 8605 AMEYE MICHIEL              

 8604 VANDERIVIERE STAF          



 2   AVR -4                 43.11   

 8638 DE STAERCKE TIMO           

 7895 DIATTA M. FALILOU          

 6825 VUYLSTEKE AARON            

 8641 ALLY FONS                  

    FLAC-2                    DIS     

 8084 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN    

 6692 DESMET TIBO                

 7277 BRIDELANCE ELIAS           

 8358 COTTIGNIES KYANO           

    AZW -2                     NG     

 7127 DESCHAMPS TIJS             

 7126 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE          

 7112 VERHAEGHE BAPTHIST         

 7139 MAIGUA VEYS HAYLI FABIAN   

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:28 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW -2                 37.17  Pr. WVl.3 

 3418 BRISSON ESTHER             

 3412 MOERMAN FENNE              

 3403 KASMI ZEYNEB               

 3424 OLAERTS ZOë                

 2   AVR -2                 38.24   

 2898 CATRYSSE SHAUNI            

 3345 PATTYN YINTHE              

 3524 BEKAERT JITSKE             

 3097 BOERJAN SILKE              

 3   AVR -3                 39.59   

 2951 STRAGIER JOKE              

 3518 GELDHOF HASSE              

 3346 PATTYN MARITH              

 3125 VUYLSTEKE ASTER            

    FLAC-1                    DIS     

 3455 LEMMENS JUNE               

 2978 ELSLANDER LARA             

 2980 KEYNGNAERT GEIKE           

 3405 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE         

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=13:28 

Reeks:2 

 1   AZW -1                 35.02  Pr. WVl.1 

 3423 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE     

 3419 GEVAERT LAURA              

 4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN           

 3416 GOOSEN YANA                

 2   AVR -1                 36.40  Pr. WVl.2 

 2950 DEVARREWAERE LENTE         

 3094 SAMOY MARITH               

 3095 ANCKAERT ELIEN             

 2952 CHAM GAELLE                

 3   AVMO-1                 38.52   

 3028 MAES LORE                  

 3543 LAMONT HANNE               

 3107 CALLENS HANNE              

 3026 COOL MICHELLE              

    HAC -1                     NA     

 3252 DE BRUYCKER NORAH          

 3247 FRAEYMAN ZITE              

 3375 DEKONINCK NELLE            

 3722 DECLERCK EMME              

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:36 



Reeks:1 

 1   AVR -3                 36.86   

 1595 LEZY RUNE                  

 815 BEKAERT JOPPE              

 314 TALLIEU LEANDRO            

 170 VANDERIVIERE NAND          

 2   FLAC-2                 37.86   

 673 SCHIER WOUT                

 668 LAMOND LUKA                

 658 DESLOOVERE SIEBE           

 678 VANDENBROUCKE REMY         

 3   AZW -2                 37.95   

 2134 PEENE LEON                 

 682 VERHEYE EMIEL              

 707 NUYTTENS MARC              

 687 BUSSCHAERT LOTHAR          

 4   AZW -3                 38.55   

 684 VANDOORNE YENTL            

 696 BAELDE IBE                 

 671 DEWAELE FAUST              

 666 DESCHAMPS RUBE             

 5   FLAC-3                 38.99   

 2164 DEPOORTER MILENKO          

 873 BRIDELANCE ANDRES          

 2319 VERSCHEURE ARTHUR          

 201 VAN HAECKE MAURO           

 6   AVR -2                 41.42   

 171 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON         

 121 SPRIET ALEX                

 1229 KINDT JEROME               

 169 DEWULF MAARTEN             

 

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=13:36 

Reeks:2 

 1   AVR -1                 33.81  Pr. WVl.1 

 129 VERMEULEN MILAN            

 130 GODDERIS WOUT              

 126 DEPOTTER ARNE              

 1079 BOGAERT TRISTAN            

 2   AZW -1                 34.25  Pr. WVl.2 

 691 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR           

 694 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL         

 1073 DECONINCK JEPPE            

 689 DE JONCKHEERE TOM          

 3   HCO                    36.13  Pr. WVl.3 

 245 DELANGHE YANNICK           

 244 DECOCKER SIMON             

 372 DANNEEL LUIZ               

 1218 NZUZIKINDADA CHRISTENVIE   

 4   FLAC-1                 36.55   

 1551 CLAEYS RUBE                

 1964 D'OOGHE GIANNI             

 202 VANHOUCKE ELIAS            

 204 VERMEULEN WOUT             

 5   AVMO                   40.07   

 850 BRAECKEVELT LARS           

 267 VELGHE EMIEL               

 2349 VAN HECKE FERRE            

 2043 VERVAECKE RéMI             

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:46 

Reeks:1 

 1   HCO                    44.96  Pr. WVl.2 



 5920 LINGIER TRUI               

 5915 BECU ZYTA                  

 5929 VERLINDE MARIE             

 6023 DANNEEL ELISA              

 2   AZW -2                 45.57  Pr. WVl.3 

 6227 DESLé SUZANNE              

 6233 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE      

 6244 BUSSCHAERT BERIT           

 6237 GOTELAERE MARGOT           

 3   AVR -2                 47.41   

 5975 DEMAITER FAMKE             

 6328 GELDHOF MILA               

 5872 VANHECKE MIEN              

 5841 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE          

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=13:46 

Reeks:2 

 1   AZW -1                 43.13  Pr. WVl.1 

 6228 SAUTIER NORIANE            

 6246 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO        

 6236 BREYE RUNE                 

 6235 DESMET ELISA               

 2   AVR -1                 45.69   

 5974 TEMMERMAN ADELINE          

 5842 LOUAGIE LORE               

 5843 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE    

 5844 BRUNEEL LIENE              

 3   HAC                    47.20   

 6803 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN           

 6662 UYTTENHOVE JILL            

 6105 FRAEYMAN IBE               

 6738 LOGGHE MARTHE              

 4   FLAC                   48.20   

 5885 KEYNGNAERT SANNE           

 5883 DEKERVEL EVA               

 6223 NOTREDAME ZSOFI            

 6222 LAMOND FLORE               

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:53 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR -2                 46.04   

 3767 DEWULF THOMAS              

 3715 VERMEULEN RHUNE            

 3903 ANCKAERT WOUTER            

 3768 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH          

 2   AVR -3                 46.30   

 5400 MAERTENS ANTOINE           

 3710 ALLEMEESCH JOEY            

 4300 VERSTRAETE MART            

 5330 DEKAEZEMAKER HENOK         

 3   AVMO                   47.49   

 4850 DOBBELAERE BAPTISTE        

 3844 LAUREYS BAPTISTE           

 3922 CALLENS ROBBE              

 3920 DEDECKER LéON              

 

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=13:53 

Reeks:2 

 1   FLAC-1                 42.72  Pr. WVl.1 

 3946 INGELBEEN JONAS            

 4823 ROUSSEL SANDER             

 5178 VANACKER LASZLO            

 4822 NUYTTEN YARON              



 2   AVR -1                 44.13  Pr. WVl.2 

 3714 DE PAUW WARRE              

 3711 DEPOTTER ROBBE             

 3930 PRIEM VICTOR               

 5127 SOENEN LLEYTON             

 3   HCO                    45.50  Pr. WVl.3 

 3819 ROMSWINKEL NILS            

 3835 PONETTE LUKAS              

 3821 TAVERNIER ROBIN            

 3815 DEMETS CEDRIC              

    HAC                       DIS     

 4152 DEKONINCK SIMON            

 4063 INGHELBRECHT TIMON         

 4235 IDRIZI RAHMON              

 4064 SANDERS MATHIEU            

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:06 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC-1                 52.56  Pr. WVl.3 

 129 VANHEE LARA                

 350 MESTDAGH RIEN              

 360 VANHOORNE MORENA           

 819 NUYTTEN AMBER              

 2   AZW                    54.84   

 357 BRISSON HANNA              

 356 LUYSSEN LIESL              

 355 VANDOORNE JULIE            

 958 VLIEGHE JULIE              

 3   AVR -2                 56.98   

 107 TILLEMAN INEKE             

 77 STAELENS LISE              

 257 STEVENS SARA               

 428 STOCK MARTE                

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Dames  Uur=14:06 

Reeks:2 

 1   HCO                    52.04  Pr. WVl.1 

 145 ALGOET BRITT               

 151 VERSCHOORE ELLE            

 150 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE      

 223 MOUSTIE KATO               

 2   HAC                    52.25  Pr. WVl.2 

 217 BEERNAERT MAITé            

 645 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE        

 331 LAUWERS LUNA               

 1168 VERDUYN JANE               

 3   AVMO                   54.29   

 153 MAES EVELINE               

 678 DECLERCK TINE              

 908 MARREEL MARGOT             

 152 COOL CHARELLE              

    AVR -1                     NA     

 429 DUPONSELLE LORE            

 106 CHAM CAMILLE               

 82 GOOSSENS LORE              

 188 BALLEKENS AISCHA           

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Dames  Uur=14:23 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC                    50.42  Pr. WVl.1 

 2406 VINCKE RANI                

 2876 STAELENS EMMA              

 2731 BRUGGHE LIES               



 3092 DAMMAN AXELLE              

    AVMO                       NA     

 2370 CALLENS PAULINE            

 2580 MAES FAITH                 

 2376 SCHEFFERS HANNE            

 2371 CLAUS HANNE                

 

4 x 100 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=14:24 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    48.13  Pr. WVl.1 

 384 LAMBRECHT JENS             

 944 DECOCK MANU                

 362 VANDENBROUCKE HENRI        

 363 NUYTTENS TIMO              

 2   FLAC                   48.37  Pr. WVl.2 

 983 CLOETENS NIELS             

 358 LEJEUNE JENS               

 371 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT       

 802 VERSAVEL SIMON             

 3   AVR                    48.44  Pr. WVl.3 

 921 GAYSE BRENT                

 988 CNEUT MICHIEL              

 439 VERSTRAETE SVEN            

 564 DEGRYSE IBEN               

 4   OB                     48.71   

 352 VAN ACKER NATHAN           

 349 BONTE MARTIJN              

 664 DAENENS ARTHUR             

 350 VANDERMOERE ARTHUR         

    AVMO                       NG     

 449 MATON ANDREAS              

 161 CLAUS IWEIN                

 202 BRIDOUX SYLAS              

 1146 JANSSENS WOUT              

 

4 x 100 meter             Sch Heren  Uur=14:24 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   44.41  Pr. WVl.1 

 2073 PAUWELYN NILS              

 2632 DEPICKERE TIM              

 2651 CARPENTIER NICO            

 2728 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY       

 2   KKS                    45.21  Pr. WVl.2 

 2783 KANDI ALLAN**              

 2194 VANDEN BROUCKE ELOY        

 2606 LAHAYE SIMON               

 2200 KESTELOOT NIELS            

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:28 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC                    47.40  Pr. WVl.1 

 2406 VINCKE RANI                

 1729 DEPUYDT ORPHéE             

 1092 TAHON CHARLOTTE            

 1484 BOONE KATRIJN              

 2   AZW                    51.64  Pr. WVl.2 

 1118 DUPONT LOUISE              

 1230 BUYZE INE                  

 1072 SWIERS HANNE               

 1229 DEROLEZ MARIE              

 3   AZW mas                62.79  PK1 mas 

 2789 ERVYN HILDE                

 2801 VERCAEMER HEIDI            



 2785 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN      

 3101 DEHULLU KAROLIEN           

 4   HAC                    63.48  PK3 

 1315 REUSE KAAT - 21            

 3814 DE BRAUWER AMY             

 1536 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2  

 1316 DEKEYSER SARAH - 21        

 5   AVR mas                64.60  PK2 mas 

 2895 SAMBAER LIEVE              

 4320 DE MUYNCK VIOLETTA         

 2611 MAGIERA BRONIA             

 2502 HINDRYCKX HILDE            

 

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1 

 1   KKS                    44.35  Pr. WVl.1 

 124 VAN ISEGHEM TIM            

 1379 HERREMAN LARS              

 1375 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM           

 383 MONSEREZ DYLAN             

 2   AVR                    44.39  Pr. WVl.2 

 2135 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE       

 2349 VAN OOST LOIC              

 81 DOOM ELIAS                 

 40 DOOM ALEXANDER             

 3   AZW mas                49.36  PK1 mas 

 4262 DESMET MARC                

 4949 LE ROY JAN                 

 4675 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK         

 4948 GEVAERT NIKO               

 4   AVMO mas               49.56  PK2 mas 

 3838 LAUREYS DIDIER             

 4881 TANGHE JEROEN              

 5511 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER          

 4417 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE       

 5   HAC                    50.75  Pr. W-Vl 3 

 1860 LEVEQUE KOEN - 21          

 448 LENIERE BENJAMIN - 20      

 308 JACOBS THOMAS - 21         

 2465 SCHREURS RUBEN - 21        

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Dames  Uur=14:50 

Reeks:1 

 1   MACW                   6'16.23  Pr. WVl.1 

 1752 SCHOLLAERT SHANAYA ESTHER  

 703 HEMELSOET JENNIFER         

 706 SPAEY LIESELOT             

 2   AVR                    6'38.87  Pr. WVl.2 

 1714 MEIRLEVEDE ELISE           

 231 VERANNEMAN ODE             

 1334 GAYSE ILUNA                

 3   AZW                    6'53.49  Pr. WVl.3 

 505 BOUCKENOOGHE ELISE         

 493 TACK JONA                  

 495 OLAERTS RUTH               

 4   BEHO                   6'53.52   

 332 GOOS MARTA                 

 333 LEYSEELE LISA              

 334 VAN WAES HALEY             

 5   AVMO                   7'05.58   

 738 VERVAECKE MAïTé            

 641 LAMONT HELEEN              

 243 CALLENS LONNEKE            



 6   MACW                   7'09.35   

 1149 TRYBOU LINDE               

 604 VANBLEU FLOOR              

 708 RAMAKERS JORE              

 7   HAC                    7'15.73   

 383 BLOMME AXELLE              

 281 BEERNAERT MANON            

 382 INGHELBRECHT PAULINE       

 8   FLAC                   7'25.41   

 1754 MUCHERY ANOUK              

 158 SUCCESS ESTHER             

 666 DE MEULENAERE MARIT        

 9   HCO                    7'27.39   

 325 DEWITTE NIENKE             

 752 HANSEEUW MARIT             

 200 WILDEMEERSCH LAURA         

 10   AZW                    7'31.90   

 1198 NAESSENS ANNA              

 508 LANDSHEERE AMBER           

 1199 NAESSENS JULIETTE          

 

3 x 600 meter             Ben Heren  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    6'05.17  Pr. WVl.1 

 7201 SCHERPEREEL DAICHI         

 7126 VANOVERBEKE SEPPE          

 7117 SAMAIN FLORIS              

 2   HCO                    6'05.81  Pr. WVl.2 

 8647 RENDERS WILLEM             

 6675 COCQUYT BEN                

 6724 CHRISTIAEN MAURICE         

 3   FLAC                   6'20.33  Pr. WVl.3 

 6689 DEBRUYNE SEPPE             

 8033 VERHAEGHE MARTIJN          

 7275 DE MEULENAERE RUNAR        

 4   OB                     6'40.77   

 7817 CORMENIER NORMAN           

 7986 VERSTEYHE THOMAS           

 7102 BUCQUOYE BAPTISTE          

 5   AVR                    6'50.99   

 8605 AMEYE MICHIEL              

 6919 PARMENTIER LOIC            

 6825 VUYLSTEKE AARON            

 6   AVR                    6'51.05   

 6667 LAGROU EWOUD               

 8604 VANDERIVIERE STAF          

 6668 LAGROU JONAS               

 7   FLAC                   6'55.79   

 7277 BRIDELANCE ELIAS           

 6692 DESMET TIBO                

 6688 CLAERHOUT BAS              

 8   AVR                    6'59.12   

 8606 DE MEULENAERE ARTO         

 6665 ALGOEDT MATTEO             

 6610 CNEUT LUKAS                

 9   AZW                    7'03.27   

 7120 GHESQUIèRE LEON            

 7127 DESCHAMPS TIJS             

 7116 DESMET CLéMENT             

 10   AVR                    7'11.18   

 6666 VANHUYSSE ELIAS            

 6619 VERLEYEN KOBE              

 7611 DE BLIECK LANDER           



 11   FLAC                   7'11.52   

 7955 GLORIEUX STAN              

 8084 VAN SCHUERBEECK MARTIJN    

 8358 COTTIGNIES KYANO           

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Dames  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    5'47.26  Pr. WVl.1 

 3422 DESMET AMéLIE              

 3420 VAN ASSCHE AMéLIE          

 3423 VANDER CRUYSSEN MAAIKE     

 2   AZW                    6'17.72  Pr. WVl.2 

 3419 GEVAERT LAURA              

 3412 MOERMAN FENNE              

 4093 NAESSENS PAULIEN           

 3   AVR                    6'18.87  Pr. WVl.3 

 3094 SAMOY MARITH               

 2898 CATRYSSE SHAUNI            

 2952 CHAM GAELLE                

 4   AVMO                   6'26.98   

 3543 LAMONT HANNE               

 3026 COOL MICHELLE              

 3107 CALLENS HANNE              

 5   AVR                    6'30.68   

 3097 BOERJAN SILKE              

 2950 DEVARREWAERE LENTE         

 3095 ANCKAERT ELIEN             

 6   MACW                   6'46.84   

 4051 LOGIER FIEN                

 3601 DEMEESTER LORE             

 3496 VANNOBEL ELLA              

 7   HAC                    6'49.95   

 3252 DE BRUYCKER NORAH          

 3375 DEKONINCK NELLE            

 3722 DECLERCK EMME              

 8   FLAC                   7'05.03   

 3455 LEMMENS JUNE               

 3405 NEUVILLE JOSEPHINE         

 2978 ELSLANDER LARA             

 9   AVR                    7'07.06   

 3524 BEKAERT JITSKE             

 3125 VUYLSTEKE ASTER            

 3345 PATTYN YINTHE              

 10   AVR                    7'13.91   

 2951 STRAGIER JOKE              

 3346 PATTYN MARITH              

 4116 JEURIS RACHELLE            

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=15:32 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    5'55.75   

 691 DE CLERCQ ARTUUR           

 1073 DECONINCK JEPPE            

 707 NUYTTENS MARC              

 2   AVR                    6'00.96   

 1595 LEZY RUNE                  

 170 VANDERIVIERE NAND          

 121 SPRIET ALEX                

 3   HCO                    6'13.78   

 241 ADRIAENSEN THOMAS          

 244 DECOCKER SIMON             

 1218 NZUZIKINDADA CHRISTENVIE   

 4   FLAC                   6'25.94   



 658 DESLOOVERE SIEBE           

 668 LAMOND LUKA                

 673 SCHIER WOUT                

 5   FLAC                   6'28.89   

 1551 CLAEYS RUBE                

 1964 D'OOGHE GIANNI             

 197 DERONNE FLOR               

 6   FLAC                   6'33.80   

 201 VAN HAECKE MAURO           

 873 BRIDELANCE ANDRES          

 2164 DEPOORTER MILENKO          

 7   AVR                    6'42.39   

 172 LAGROU JEROEN              

 313 VERANNEMAN ZJEF            

 1079 BOGAERT TRISTAN            

 8   AVR                    6'43.02   

 339 BEIRINCKX MICHIEL          

 171 VANRYCKEGHEM AARON         

 815 BEKAERT JOPPE              

 

3 x 600 meter             Pup Heren  Uur=15:32 

Reeks:2 

 1   AZW                    5'30.53  Pr. WVl.1 

 694 VANDENBULCKE EMIEL         

 696 BAELDE IBE                 

 689 DE JONCKHEERE TOM          

 2   HCO                    5'38.43  Pr. WVl.2 

 372 DANNEEL LUIZ               

 245 DELANGHE YANNICK           

 247 LAENENS TIEMEN             

 3   AVR                    5'40.30  Pr. WVl.3 

 314 TALLIEU LEANDRO            

 129 VERMEULEN MILAN            

 130 GODDERIS WOUT              

 4   MACW                   5'49.28   

 933 RAMAKERS SVERRE            

 1824 VANDEVELDE MATISSE         

 1525 TRYBOU TRISTAN             

 5   FLAC                   5'51.82   

 204 VERMEULEN WOUT             

 202 VANHOUCKE ELIAS            

 1483 VANCANNEYT GUST            

 6   AVR                    5'53.02   

 169 DEWULF MAARTEN             

 126 DEPOTTER ARNE              

 1229 KINDT JEROME               

 7   BEHO                   6'13.17   

 420 LEYSEELE WOUT              

 422 VANTHOURENHOUT SEPPE       

 419 GOOS CAS                   

 8   HAC                    6'36.15   

 495 VERBEKE LOUIS              

 1201 DESMET MILAN               

 743 NEYT ZENO                  

 9   AVMO                   7'00.32   

 850 BRAECKEVELT LARS           

 2349 VAN HECKE FERRE            

 2043 VERVAECKE RéMI             

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Dames  Uur=15:39 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    5'30.12  Pr. WVl.1 

 6228 SAUTIER NORIANE            



 6233 VANDER CRUYSSEN HEIKE      

 6336 D'HAENE EMMA               

 2   AVR                    5'32.66  Pr. WVl.2 

 5974 TEMMERMAN ADELINE          

 5842 LOUAGIE LORE               

 5872 VANHECKE MIEN              

 3   HCO                    5'38.20  Pr. WVl.3 

 5920 LINGIER TRUI               

 5915 BECU ZYTA                  

 6023 DANNEEL ELISA              

 4   OB                     5'41.22   

 6205 ANDRIES JIETSE             

 6210 RYCKIER AMBER              

 6523 VYNCKE MARIE               

 5   FLAC                   5'50.94   

 2977 DESMET FEBE                

 7316 VANDOMMELE YANA            

 7314 WERBROUCK YAYLA            

 6   AZW                    5'51.28   

 6236 BREYE RUNE                 

 6237 GOTELAERE MARGOT           

 6246 DESPLENTER MARIE-JO        

 7   AVMO                   6'07.65   

 5937 DECEUNINCK BABETTE         

 6350 LAMONT LISE                

 6349 BRAECKEVELT NOOR           

 8   AVR                    6'10.72   

 6328 GELDHOF MILA               

 5841 LAUREYN CHARLOTTE          

 5843 DEPREITER MALYSSE ELISE    

 9   FLAC                   6'22.62   

 5881 DECROCK ANOUK              

 6222 LAMOND FLORE               

 5885 KEYNGNAERT SANNE           

 10   HAC                    6'44.31   

 6803 VERHAEGHE JOLIJN           

 6485 DECLERCK LOTTE             

 6738 LOGGHE MARTHE              

 11   FLAC                   6'53.46   

 3142 DEPRAETERE ELLA            

 5887 VERMEULEN HANNE            

 6753 VERBEKE MARGIT             

 

3 x 600 meter             Min Heren  Uur=15:57 

Reeks:1 

 1   FLAC                   5'08.50  Pr. WVl.1 

 3946 INGELBEEN JONAS            

 5178 VANACKER LASZLO            

 4822 NUYTTEN YARON              

 2   AVR                    5'11.93  Pr. WVl.2 

 5127 SOENEN LLEYTON             

 3767 DEWULF THOMAS              

 3711 DEPOTTER ROBBE             

 3   HAC                    5'17.55  Pr. WVl.3 

 4064 SANDERS MATHIEU            

 4235 IDRIZI RAHMON              

 4063 INGHELBRECHT TIMON         

 4   MACW                   5'26.71   

 4277 VANNOBEL SENNE             

 3981 VANDROEMME WILLEM          

 3955 HOEDT VICTOR               

 5   AVR                    5'46.56   

 3714 DE PAUW WARRE              



 5400 MAERTENS ANTOINE           

 3710 ALLEMEESCH JOEY            

 6   AVMO                   5'48.97   

 3922 CALLENS ROBBE              

 3844 LAUREYS BAPTISTE           

 5132 VANDEKERCKHOVE TIBE        

 7   HCO                    5'51.43   

 3819 ROMSWINKEL NILS            

 3821 TAVERNIER ROBIN            

 3815 DEMETS CEDRIC              

 8   HAC                    5'54.81   

 4586 SOETE KASPER               

 4650 GEVAERT TRISTAN            

 5052 BEERNAERT KOBE             

 9   MACW                   5'58.12   

 4802 LOGIER WOUT                

 4379 SPAEY PIETER               

 5090 VANDENBROUCKE KASPER       

 10   AVR                    6'03.45   

 3715 VERMEULEN RHUNE            

 3768 VANRYCKEGHEM NOAH          

 3903 ANCKAERT WOUTER            

 11   AVMO                   6'04.72   

 3919 DEDECKER VICTOR            

 4850 DOBBELAERE BAPTISTE        

 3920 DEDECKER LéON              

 12   AVR                    6'08.68   

 4024 STEVENS TOBIAS             

 4300 VERSTRAETE MART            

 3930 PRIEM VICTOR               

 13   FLAC                   6'21.58   

 3787 ELSLANDER FIEL             

 3896 DEBERDT ZION               

 4181 ADRIAENS JONAS             

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:13 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR schol              9'59.81  PK1 sch 

 2562 DUPONSELLE LISA            

 2389 DEKEYSER LYNN              

 2308 SPRIET ALISA               

 2312 GOOSSENS LIEN              

 2   AVR cad 1              10'03.85  PK1 cad 

 188 BALLEKENS AISCHA           

 186 TEMMERMAN ESTELLE          

 106 CHAM CAMILLE               

 82 GOOSSENS LORE              

 3   FLAC cad 1             10'23.82  PK2 cad 

 818 DELEU FEMKE                

 124 ERARD LéONIE               

 129 VANHEE LARA                

 819 NUYTTEN AMBER              

 4   FLAC schol             10'43.22  PK2 sch 

 2511 AMEYS ALYSSA               

 2523 VANDELANNOOTE TALITHA      

 2348 SAMYN HANNE                

 2522 VAN DER LINT HELENA        

 5   HCO                    10'49.20  PK1 AC 

 90 RONDELéE JOSEPHINE         HCO  

 2355 ALLEMEERSCH LIZE           HCO  

 56 DESAEVER HANNE             HCO  

 2621 VAN ROY EMMA               HCO  

 6   AVR                    11'08.62  PK2 AC 



 256 VANDER STICHELE HANNE      

 173 BOONE EMMA                 

 862 MUSSEEUW JOLIEN            

 2502 HINDRYCKX HILDE            

 7   AVR cad 2              11'41.28  PK3 cad 

 107 TILLEMAN INEKE             

 77 STAELENS LISE              

 428 STOCK MARTE                

 257 STEVENS SARA               

 8   FLAC cad 2             11'55.04   

 437 DANNEEL MARTHE             

 348 LAMOND MANON               

 218 INGELBEEN JANNE            

 347 DIERYCK BIRGIT             

 

4 x 800 meter             Cad Heren  Uur=16:20 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW  schol             8'23.89  PK1 sch 

 2411 DESIMPELAERE JOLAN         

 2254 DEKOCKER SAM               

 2243 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL          

 2412 MESSIAEN TIJS              

 2   FLAC                   8'52.19  PK1 cad 

 126 VANHOUCKE STAN             

 802 VERSAVEL SIMON             

 358 LEJEUNE JENS               

 371 VANDELANNOOTE TIBAUT       

 3   FLAC schol             8'58.11  PK2 sch 

 2633 DESMET BAVO                

 2631 DEJONGHE GILLES            

 2563 DESMET YELKO               

 2635 WITDOUCK ARNE              

 4   AVR                    9'08.96  PK2 cad 

 108 DEWULF THIBO               

 81 DOOM ELIAS                 

 189 DEMAITER YORAN             

 107 VANHECKE STAN              

 5   OB                     9'14.41  PK3 cad 

 350 VANDERMOERE ARTHUR         

 349 BONTE MARTIJN              

 352 VAN ACKER NATHAN           

 664 DAENENS ARTHUR             

 

4 x 800 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:43 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVR                    8'09.74  PK1 AC 

 40 DOOM ALEXANDER             

 2349 VAN OOST LOIC              

 1556 VAN BRUAENE SIMON          

 1174 BAU IWEIN                  

 2   KKS                    8'24.54  PK2 AC 

 1666 CASTEELE TOM               

 1378 MARICAU FLORENS            

 1374 CASTEELE STEVEN            

 1551 CASTEELE MATHIJS           

 3   OB                     8'25.21  PK3 AC 

 148 VAN HOVE HANNES            

 1431 MOONS HANNES               

 1712 VYNCK STEIN                

 1711 VIAENE NICO                

 4   FLAC jun               8'46.63  PK1 jun 

 158 VANDAMME THOMAS            

 160 VERGOTTE ARNAUD            



 60 DEFOUR FALCO               

 161 VERMEERSCH TOBIAS          

 5   FLAC                   8'52.73   

 2241 DIERYCK GILLES             

 390 GOUDESEUNE JONATHAN        

 1223 TIERSEN JONAS              

 1439 QUATACKER FEINSE           

 6   MACW                   9'12.20   

 791 VANDENBROUCKE TIBO         

 379 VAN ACKER REINBERT         

 93 DEDRIE ARNE                

 103 VANDENBON SIMON            

 7   AVR mas                9'42.85  PK1 mas 

 3911 WALRAEDT GILBERT           

 3648 HUYGHE KRISTOF             

 5940 VANDERIVIERE STEVEN        

 5887 VALLé KURT                 

 8   AVMO mas               10'12.93  PK2 mas 

 4415 BRAECKEVELT BRECHT         

 3846 VACKIER POL                

 3839 DEVOLDERE GILBERT          

 4418 LANNOO DIRK                

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Dames  Uur=16:44 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC                    1'45.77  PK1 AC 

 2731 BRUGGHE LIES               

 2876 STAELENS EMMA              

 1092 TAHON CHARLOTTE            

 1729 DEPUYDT ORPHéE             

 2   AVMO                   1'49.59  PK2 AC 

 62 CALLENS STEPHANIE - 81     

 64 DEVOLDERE KJILLSEA         

 2376 SCHEFFERS HANNE            

 2371 CLAUS HANNE                

 3   HAC                    1'50.72  PK3 AC 

 3092 DAMMAN AXELLE              

 1168 VERDUYN JANE               

 645 VANDEKERCKHOVE NORE        

 217 BEERNAERT MAITé            

 4   OB                     1'51.12   

 2775 DE CORTE LYNN              

 961 VAN POUCKE EMILLE          

 1345 CONTENT LINDE              

 1682 ASTAES MARIE               

 5   AVMO                   1'56.67   

 908 MARREEL MARGOT             

 678 DECLERCK TINE              

 2580 MAES FAITH                 

 152 COOL CHARELLE              

 6   AZW mas                2'19.64  PK1 mas 

 2789 ERVYN HILDE                

 2801 VERCAEMER HEIDI            

 2785 VANSTEENKISTE KATRIEN      

 3101 DEHULLU KAROLIEN           

 

4 x 200 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:50 

Reeks:1 

 1   KKS                    1'31.89  PK1 AC 

 2606 LAHAYE SIMON               

 1379 HERREMAN LARS              

 1375 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM           

 383 MONSEREZ DYLAN             



 2   AZW                    1'32.81  PK2 AC 

 2477 SEYNS LUCAS                

 1441 SERCU OLIVIER              

 1440 SERCU JULIEN               

 1451 ROTSAERT TIBO              

 3   AVMO mas               1'43.82  PK1 mas 

 3838 LAUREYS DIDIER             

 4417 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE       

 5511 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER          

 4881 TANGHE JEROEN              

 4   AZW mas                1'47.16  PK2 mas 

 4262 DESMET MARC                

 4949 LE ROY JAN                 

 4675 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK         

 4948 GEVAERT NIKO               

    FLAC                       NA     

 2751 HOOGHE ERNEST              

 2632 DEPICKERE TIM              

 2651 CARPENTIER NICO            

 2728 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY       

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:12 

Reeks:1 

 1   AVMO mas               5'11.64  PK1 mas 

 2573 HASPESLAGH CHARLOTTE       

 2574 GEEROLF CHRISTA            

 2571 DEPYPERE PETRA             

 3083 LUYSSEN ASTRID             

 2   FLAC mas               5'14.27  PK2 mas 

 3044 OPLINUS KRISTIEN           

 2537 DEVOS AN                   

 2792 VANDERMARLIERE LIESBET     

 4309 DELVA EVELYNE              

 3   HAC                    5'48.42   

 1315 REUSE KAAT - 21            

 3814 DE BRAUWER AMY             

 1536 GHYSELBRECHT CAROLINE - 2  

 1316 DEKEYSER SARAH - 21        

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Dames  Uur=17:12 

Reeks:2 

 1   HCO                    3'58.57  PK1 AC 

 2364 DE MARé HANNE              

 223 MOUSTIE KATO               

 2411 ROELENS CéLINE             

 2366 PONETTE HELENA             

 2   OB                     4'21.79  PK2 AC 

 2683 THOMAS LOTTE               

 1063 MEIRE JOKE                 

 1345 CONTENT LINDE              

 1682 ASTAES MARIE               

 3   HCO                    4'22.53  PK3 AC 

 151 VERSCHOORE ELLE            

 148 LAENENS KYANA              

 2530 VANTYGHEM INA              

 150 VAN LAETHEM CHARLOTTE      

 4   AVR                    4'22.71   

 79 DE MAREZ MANON             

 1062 PLANCKE ELISE              

 94 VANDECASTEELE TINE         

 2864 BONTE GUDRUN               

 5   FLAC                   4'24.52   

 350 MESTDAGH RIEN              



 1067 DEMASURE SIEN              

 415 PEENE FRISINE              

 129 QUATACKER LORE             

 

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:16 

Reeks:1 

 1   AZW                    3'32.39  Pr. WVl.1 

 2477 SEYNS LUCAS                

 1441 SERCU OLIVIER              

 1440 SERCU JULIEN               

 1451 ROTSAERT TIBO              

 2   HAC                    4'16.99  Pr. WVl.2 

 2465 SCHREURS RUBEN - 21        

 448 LENIERE BENJAMIN - 20      

 308 JACOBS THOMAS - 21         

 1792 BULTIAUW DAVID - 21        

 3   AVMO mas               5'10.52  PK1 mas 

 3841 KINT EDWIN                 

 3846 VACKIER POL                

 3839 DEVOLDERE GILBERT          

 4418 LANNOO DIRK                

 

4 x 1500 meter            AC Heren  Uur=17:44 

Reeks:1 

 1   KKS                    17'59.26  PK1 AC 

 1666 CASTEELE TOM               

 1374 CASTEELE STEVEN            

 1720 CALLENS STEVEN             

 1551 CASTEELE MATHIJS           

 2   OB                     18'48.04  PK2 AC 

 1428 MARéCHAL DAVID             

 1712 VYNCK STEIN                

 148 VAN HOVE HANNES            

 1711 VIAENE NICO                

 3   AVR mas                19'07.47  PK1 mas 

 3648 HUYGHE KRISTOF             

 4910 DE PAEMELAERE NICK         

 3931 KEERSEBILCK FREDERIK       

 5838 VAN ACKER BRUNO            

 4   FLAC mas               19'13.87  PK2 mas 

 5099 PAUWELYN JOOST             

 3901 BAES KRISTOF               

 3726 ALLEMEERSCH KLAAS          

 4250 DE RIDDER KOEN             

 5   HCO                    20'49.58  PK3 AC 

 2085 CLAESSENS QUINT            

 2084 ALLEMEERSCH LUCAS          

 2090 MAHIEU TIMME               

 2093 VANTIEGHEM JONAS           

 


